

DELEGATE VERIFICATION FORM 2024 RSL QUEENSLAND AGM

[Insert District or Sub Branch name above]	
appoint the following Service or Life Member as	Delegate for the 2024 RSL Queensland AGM:
[Insert nam	ne above]
In the event they cannot attend, Life Member as Delegate for the	
[Insert nam	ne above]
Signature [District or Sub Branch President]	Signature [District or Sub Branch Secretary]
Name [District or Sub Branch President]	Name [District or Sub Branch Secretary]
[Date]	[Date]

Note: Districts or Sub Branches should ensure the Delegate is appointed in accordance with your constitution (e.g., if your constitution requires member approval, a motion needs to be passed before this form is signed).

Completed form to be sent to your District Secretary by 5pm Friday 24 May 2024.